
Orange County Public Schools 
2009-2010 School Calendar 

 
Monday-Friday August 17, 18, 20, 21 Pre Planning 
Wednesday August 19 Staff Development Day 
Monday August 24 First Day of School 
Monday September 7 Student /Teacher Holiday 
Friday October 16 Statewide Professional Day 

Student Holiday /Teacher Non-Workday 
Thursday October 29 End of 1st Marking Period (47 days) 
Friday October 30 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 
Monday  November 2 Begin 2nd Marking Period 
Monday-Wednesday November 23, 24, 25 Student Holiday/Teacher Non-Workday 
Thursday-Friday November 26-27 Thanksgiving (Student/Teacher Holiday) 
Two Weeks December 21–January 1 Winter Break 
Monday January 18 Student/Teacher Holiday 
Thursday January 21 End of 2nd Marking Period (43 days) 
Friday January 22 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 
Monday January 25 1st day, 2nd semester 
Monday February 15 Student Holiday/Teacher Non-Workday 
Thursday  March 25 End of 3rd Marking Period (43 days) 
Friday March 26 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 
Monday-Friday March 29-April 2 Spring Break 
Monday April 5 Begin 4th Marking Period 
Monday May 31 Student/Teacher Holiday 
Wednesday June 9 Last day of school 

End of 4th Marking Period (47 days) 
Thursday-Friday June 10-11 Post Planning 

 
 
1st Semester:  90 Days (47/43)  
2nd Semester: 90 Days (43/47) 
 
Paid Holidays for 10-month Instructors:  Labor Day, Thanksgiving (2 days), New Year’s Day, 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, Memorial Day 

Because school is not out until June, Summer School 
will extend through the middle of July. 



 
PRIORITIZED BAD WEATHER DAYS                        

2009-2010 
 
 
 
 
 

PRIORITY DATE CURRENT USE 
1 October 16 Statewide Professional Day 
2 October 30 Teacher Workday 

3,4,5 Designated Wednesday 
Afternoons  

Staff Development, Department 
Meetings 

6 January 22 Teacher Workday 
7 March 26 Teacher Workday 
8 March 29 Spring Break 
9 March 30 Spring Break 

10 January 18 Martin Luther King Holiday 
11 February 15 Presidents’ Day 

 
 
 
 
 


